R

2 PRrO TORK

FEMECING £ VL OB NNT

22 Etapa Paranaense de Cross Country

XC3
PROVA

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

XC Matinhos-PR 7,000 Km
13/5/2012 14:00.

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(455) EDINEI BUENO
1 8:19.290 +12.425 13:32:34.603
2 8:06.865 - 13:40:41.468
3 8:31.809 +24.944 13:49:13.277
4 8:35.040 +28.175 13:57:48.317
(702) THELL ADUR
1 8:16.773 - 13:32:31.483
2 8:27.209 +10.436 13:40:58.692
3 8:21.905 +5.132 13:49:20.597
4 8:32.117 +15.344 13:57:52.714
(800) ALENCAR KREFTA
1 8:42.035 +16.768 13:33:04.147
2 8:38.352 +13.085 13:41:42.499
3 8:25.267 - 13:50:07.766
4 8:58.805 +33.538 13:59:06.571
(441) SILVIO SOARES
1 9:04.401 +24.013 13:33:56.620
2 9:07.486 +27.098 13:43:04.106
3 9:07.220 +26.832 13:52:11.326
4 8:40.388 - 14:00:51.714
(80) LUIZ ANTONIO TOALDO
1 9:11.797 +32.037 13:34:42.201
2 8:41.969 +2.209 13:43:24.170
3 8:48.460 +8.700 13:52:12.630
4 8:39.760 - 14:00:52.390
(33) JOSE ROBERTO FERLINI
1 9:58.807 +7.693 13:35:16.902
2 9:53.764 +2.650 13:45:10.666
3 10:06.770 +15.656 13:55:17.436
4 9:51.114 - 14:05:08.550
(28) EMERSON STRAPAGAO
1 10:26.079 - 13:36:23.114
2 10:40.378 +14.299 13:47:03.492
3 11:08.149 +42.070 13:58:11.641
(257) FERNANDO HERZOG ZIVIANI
1 10:51.872 - 13:37:48.266
2 10:52.846 +0.974 13:48:41.112
3 11:07.564 +15.692 13:59:48.676
(162) REGINALDO PORTELA
1 12:59.260 - 13:41:24.319
2 13:10.299 +11.039 13:54:34.618
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22 Etapa Paranaense de Cross Country

XC4
PROVA

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

XC Matinhos-PR 7,000 Km

H W
13/5/2012 14:00
' ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(455) EDINEI BUENO
1 8:19.290 +12.425 13:32:34.603
2 8:06.865 - 13:40:41.468
3 8:31.809 +24.944 13:49:13.277
4 8:35.040 +28.175 13:57:48.317
(702) THELL ADUR
1 8:16.773 - 13:32:31.483
2 8:27.209 +10.436 13:40:58.692
3 8:21.905 +5.132 13:49:20.597
4 8:32.117 +15.344 13:57:52.714
(800) ALENCAR KREFTA
1 8:42.035 +16.768 13:33:04.147
2 8:38.352 +13.085 13:41:42.499
3 8:25.267 - 13:50:07.766
4 8:58.805 +33.538 13:59:06.571
(441) SILVIO SOARES
1 9:04.401 +24.013 13:33:56.620
2 9:07.486 +27.098 13:43:04.106
3 9:07.220 +26.832 13:52:11.326
4 8:40.388 - 14:00:51.714
(80) LUIZ ANTONIO TOALDO
1 9:11.797 +32.037 13:34:42.201
2 8:41.969 +2.209 13:43:24.170
3 8:48.460 +8.700 13:52:12.630
4 8:39.760 - 14:00:52.390
(34) ANTONIO BERROCAL
1 9:17.477 +12.528 13:34:57.493
2 9:31.881 +26.932 13:44:29.374
3 9:48.373 +43.424 13:54:17.747
4 9:04.949 - 14:03:22.696
(33) JOSE ROBERTO FERLINI
1 9:58.807 +7.693 13:35:16.902
2 9:53.764 +2.650 13:45:10.666
3 10:06.770 +15.656 13:55:17.436
4 9:51.114 - 14:05:08.550
(28) EMERSON STRAPAGAO
1 10:26.079 \ - 13:36:23.114
2 10:40.378 +14.299 13:47:03.492
3 11:08.149 +42.070 13:58:11.641
(257) FERNANDO HERZOG ZIVIANI
1 10:51.872 - 13:37:48.266
2 10:52.846 +0.974 13:48:41.112
3 11:07.564 +15.692 13:59:48.676
(162) REGINALDO PORTELA
1 12:59.260 - 13:41:24.319
2 13:10.299 +11.039 13:54:34.618
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22 Etapa Paranaense de Cross Country

ESTREANTE
PROVA

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

XC Matinhos-PR 7,000 Km

13/5/2012 15:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(110) CLAUDINEI BECEGATO
1 8:49.273 \ - 14:36:42.592
2 8:53.350 +4.077 14:45:35.942
3 9:07.013 +17.740 14:54:42.955
4 9:01.581 +12.308 15:03:44.536
(175) FABIO CASTILHO
1 9:03.166 - 14:37:09.990
2 9:12.566 +9.400 14:46:22.556
3 9:35.967 +32.801 14:55:58.523
4 9:14.007 +10.841 15:05:12.530
(5) ANDRé TREVIZAN
1 9:11.892 +5.848 14:37:17.364
2 9:06.044 - 14:46:23.408
3 9:29.089 +23.045 14:55:52.497
4 9:29.162 +23.118 15:05:21.659
(35) MATHEUS WILLYAN RIBEIRO
1 9:15.591 +10.531 14:38:55.573
2 9:05.060 - 14:48:00.633
3 9:18.945 +13.885 14:57:19.578
4 9:36.028 +30.968 15:06:55.606
(04) GUSTAVO ANDRADE PEGORARO
1 10:09.067 +35.424 14:38:04.255
2 9:33.643 - 14:47:37.898
3 10:13.523 +39.880 14:57:51.421
4 9:35.736 +2.093 15:07:27.157
(25) ANILTON XIMENEZ
1 9:54.878 +15.794 14:38:48.635
2 9:39.084 - 14:48:27.719
3 9:40.825 +1.741 14:58:08.544
4 10:07.446 +28.362 15:08:15.990
(28) EMERSON STRAPAGAO
1 10:33.340 +24.767 14:39:55.404
2 10:47.736 +39.163 14:50:43.140
3 10:29.665 +21.092 15:01:12.805
4 10:08.573 - 15:11:21.378
(157) ALEX DE LARA
1 10:01.368 \ - 14:40:04.331
2 11:30.307 +1:28.939 14:51:34.638
3 11:16.826 +1:15.458 15:02:51.464
(397) HIGOR STIVAL
1 11:03.099 - 14:41:26.539
2 12:31.110 +1:28.011 14:53:57.649
3 12:32.226 +1:29.127 15:06:29.875
(478) JOSUE MINOSSO
1 18:45.400 - 14:47:48.218
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22 Etapa Paranaense de Cross Country

FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

PROVA

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

XC Matinhos-PR 7,000 Km
13/5/2012 15:00.

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(14) RAFAEL OLBRE (211) ROGERIO ALVES BARBOSA
1 9:02.733 +19.839 14:39:09.832 1 11:23.080 +38.916 14:41:29.662
2 8:51.893 +8.999 14:48:01.725 2 11:25.525 +41.361 14:52:55.187
3 8:42.894 - 14:56:44.619 3 10:44.164 - 15:03:39.351
4 8:54.916 +12.022 15:05:39.535 4 10:52.430 +8.266 15:14:31.781
(978) RICARDO RIBEIRO BATISTA (426) CELIO KUPKA
1 8:58.018 +16.591 14:39:02.071 1 11:37.111 - 14:45:34.050
2 8:53.561 +12.134 14:47:55.632 2 13:00.214 +1:23.103 14:58:34.264
3 9:09.168 +27.741 14:57:04.800 3 12:19.711 +42.600 15:10:53.975
4 8:41.427 - 15:05:46.227
(199) LUIZ GUSTAVO BONE
1 8:53.243 - 14:38:17.773
2 9:18.367 +25.124 14:47:36.140
3 9:02.776 +9.533 14:56:38.916
4 9:08.216 +14.973 15:05:47.132
(126) GUILHERME ROBERTO DA SILVA
1 9:24.677 +45.151 14:39:34.348
2 8:39.526 - 14:48:13.874
3 8:50.365 +10.839 14:57:04.239
4 8:44.343 +4.817 15:05:48.582
(3) CHRISTOPHER AMHOF PAUL
1 9:01.546 +5.063 14:39:06.696
2 8:56.483 - 14:48:03.179
3 8:59.515 +3.032 14:57:02.694
4 9:23.075 +26.592 15:06:25.769
(22) MARCIO JOSE IVANOWSKI
1 9:05.899 +7.196 14:39:07.962
2 8:58.703 - 14:48:06.665
3 9:08.596 +9.893 14:57:15.261
4 9:31.398 +32.695 15:06:46.659
(41) GUSTAVO ANDRADE PEGORARO
1 10:09.067 +35.424 14:38:04.255
2 9:33.643 - 14:47:37.898
3 10:13.523 +39.880 14:57:51.421
4 9:35.736 +2.093 15:07:27.157
(53) JEFERSON WOJVOC
1 9:30.038 +14.126 14:39:38.249
2 9:15.912 - 14:48:54.161
3 9:18.607 +2.695 14:58:12.768
4 9:40.112 +24.200 15:07:52.880
(217) RODRIGO DE PAULA FERREIRA
1 10:06.090 +13.645 14:39:56.293
2 9:56.190 +3.745 14:49:52.483
3 9:52.445 - 14:59:44.928
4 9:55.577 +3.132 15:09:40.505
(127) LUCIANO FRANCISCO
1 10:55.936 +34.902 14:42:04.114
2 10:29.456 +8.422 14:52:33.570
3 10:59.206 +38.172 15:03:32.776
4 10:21.034 - 15:13:53.810
(123) JULIANO GONCALVES
1 10:29.079 +16.268 14:41:46.277
2 10:12.811 - 14:51:59.088
3 11:17.834 +1:05.023 15:03:16.922
4 11:01.340 +48.529 15:14:18.262
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22 Etapa Paranaense de Cross Country

NACIONAL 230CC

Prova

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

XC Matinhos-PR 0,000 Km
13/5/2012 12:00.

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(217) RODRIGO DE PAULA FERREIRA (4) KARINA MENEGUSSO
1 8:52.329 +0.005 12:32:59.275 1 11:24.253 +14.698 12:36:12.103
2 8:52.324 - 12:41:51.599 2 11:29.126 +19.571 12:47:41.229
3 9:07.753 +15.429 12:50:59.352 3 11:17.065 +7.510 12:58:58.294
4 8:53.734 +1.410 12:59:53.086 4 11:09.555 - 13:10:07.849
(978) RICARDO RIBEIRO BATISTA (196) HEITOR CARLOTO
1 8:44.366 +12.347 12:33:16.721 1 11:13.801 - 12:38:25.285
2 8:42.142 +10.123 12:41:58.863 2 12:37.510 +1:23.709 12:51:02.795
3 9:22.393 +50.374 12:51:21.256 3 15:30.425 +4:16.624 13:06:33.220
4 8:32.019 - 12:59:53.275
(49) CAMILA CHRISTIE LOPES DOS SANTOS
(175) FABIO CASTILHO 1 14:47.978 +2:39.520 12:41:56.059
1 9:10.792 +1.910 12:30:40.071 2 15:22.632 +3:14.174 12:57:18.691
2 9:32.813 +23.931 12:40:12.884 3 12:08.458 - 13:09:27.149
3 10:38.882 +1:30.000 12:50:51.766
4 9:08.882 - 13:00:00.648 (30) JOAO GUTIERREZ
1 13:30.903 +37.991 12:40:59.485
(22) MARCIO JOSE IVANOWSKI 2 17:07.715 +4:14.803 12:58:07.200
1 8:48.712 +4.329 12:33:19.226 3 12:52.912 - 13:11:00.112
2 8:45.820 +1.437 12:42:05.046
3 9:13.052 +28.669 12:51:18.098 (14) THOMAS LEONEL
4 8:44.383 - 13:00:02.481 1 12:48.831 | - 12:38:14.766
2 15:06.847 +2:18.016 12:53:21.613
(126) GUILHERME ROBERTO DA SILVA
1 9:00.888 +33.048 12:33:42.748 (131) MATHEUS MOCELIN
2 8:27.840 - 12:42:10.588 1 11:48.788 - 12:36:07.289
3 9:12.437 +44.597 12:51:23.025
4 8:39.996 +12.156 13:00:03.021 (3) CHRISTOPHER AMHOF PAUL
1 9:04.328 +3.045 12:34:00.755
(14) RAFAEL OLBRE 2 9:01.283 - 12:43:02.038
1 8:48.200 - 12:34:04.005 3 9:06.761 +5.478 12:52:08.799
2 8:59.073 +10.873 12:43:03.078 4 9:11.590 +10.307 13:01:20.389
3 9:08.951 +20.751 12:52:12.029
4 9:20.752 +32.552 13:01:32.781 (123) JULIANO GONGALVES
1 10:08.466 +22.023 12:35:43.960
(199) LUIZ GUSTAVO BONE 2 10:31.152 +44.709 12:46:15.112
1 10:33.961 +1:52.923 12:34:50.540 3 9:46.443 - 12:56:01.555
2 8:41.038 - 12:43:31.578 4 10:21.980 +35.537 13:06:23.535
3 9:06.086 +25.048 12:52:37.664
4 9:00.875 +19.837 13:01:38.539 (54) JOSE CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
1 12:41.828 - 12:37:55.057
(53) JEFERSON WOJVOC 2 13:06.821 +24.993 12:51:01.878
1 9:15.199 +17.714 12:34:32.961 3 14:30.024 +1:48.196 13:05:31.902
2 8:57.485 - 12:43:30.446
3 9:21.692 +24.207 12:52:52.138
4 9:47.503 +50.018 13:02:39.641
(19) GASPAR JOAO DE MATOS MATOS
1 9:44.649 - 12:32:09.658
2 11:57.923 +2:13.274 12:44:07.581
3 10:20.472 +35.823 12:54:28.053
4 11:02.886 +1:18.237 13:05:30.939
(35) MATHEUS WILLYAN RIBEIRO
1 9:08.329 +6.441 12:34:02.772
2 9:01.888 - 12:43:04.660
3 11:29.159 +2:27.271 12:54:33.819
4 11:00.516 +1:58.628 13:05:34.335
(28) EMERSON STRAPAGAO
1 10:13.035 +10.570 12:35:39.423
2 10:02.465 - 12:45:41.888
3 10:16.408 +13.943 12:55:58.296
4 10:48.518 +46.053 13:06:46.814
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22 Etapa Paranaense de Cross Country

XC1
PROVA

Race (1:00:00 and 1 Laps)

XC Matinhos-PR 7,000 Km

H W
13/5/2012 15:00
' ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 9:42.880 - 16:31:01.065
(844) FELIPE WERMUTH
1 7:48.488 +12.286 15:41:19.888
2 7:36.202 - 15:48:56.090
3 8:38.788 +1:02.586 15:57:34.878
4 7:51.248 +15.046 16:05:26.126
5 8:10.112 +33.910 16:13:36.238
6 7:58.582 +22.380 16:21:34.820
7 8:10.762 +34.560 16:29:45.582
(1) LOANDRO ANTON
1 8:16.222 +23.355 15:41:45.943
2 7:52.867 - 15:49:38.810
3 7:53.269 +0.402 15:57:32.079
4 8:21.797 +28.930 16:05:53.876
5 8:05.800 +12.933 16:13:59.676
6 8:35.063 +42.196 16:22:34.739
7 8:14.780 +21.913 16:30:49.519
(110) ALEXANDRO DE LARA
1 8:16.087 - 15:42:32.787
2 8:23.310 +7.223 15:50:56.097
3 8:30.335 +14.248 15:59:26.432
4 8:58.004 +41.917 16:08:24.436
5 9:15.665 +59.578 16:17:40.101
6 8:52.190 +36.103 16:26:32.291
7 9:16.079 +59.992 16:35:48.370
(800) ALENCAR KREFTA
1 8:44.917 +16.882 15:43:40.183
2 8:53.450 +25.415 15:52:33.633
3 9:30.179 +1:02.144 16:02:03.812
4 8:36.177 +8.142 16:10:39.989
5 8:28.035 - 16:19:08.024
6 8:39.484 +11.449 16:27:47.508
7 8:41.118 +13.083 16:36:28.626
(455) EDINEI BUENO
1 8:30.742 +11.439 15:43:42.774
2 8:19.303 - 15:52:02.077
3 8:53.342 +34.039 16:00:55.419
4 8:56.578 +37.275 16:09:51.997
5 9:19.558 +1:00.255 16:19:11.555
6 9:05.057 +45.754 16:28:16.612
7 9:29.950 +1:10.647 16:37:46.562
(36) MARCELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA
1 9:32.052 +17.299 15:46:11.418
2 9:14.753 - 15:55:26.171
3 9:28.468 +13.715 16:04:54.639
4 10:09.709 +54.956 16:15:04.348
5 10:03.797 +49.044 16:25:08.145
6 10:30.927 +1:16.174 16:35:39.072
(41) SERGIO VINICIUS BRITO DA SILVA
1 10:18.900 +18.030 15:45:50.428
2 10:00.870 - 15:55:51.298
3 10:31.822 +30.952 16:06:23.120
4 11:42.134 +1:41.264 16:18:05.254
5 11:24.845 +1:23.975 16:29:30.099
(983) WESLEY FARIA
1 10:00.722 +17.842 15:51:03.580
2 9:57.692 +14.812 16:01:01.272
3 10:21.617 +38.737 16:11:22.889
4 9:55.296 +12.416 16:21:18.185
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22 Etapa Paranaense de Cross Country

XC2
PROVA

Race (1:00:00 and 1 Laps)

XC Matinhos-PR 7,000 Km

H W
13/5/2012 15:00
' ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(844) FELIPE WERMUTH
1 7:48.488 +12.286 15:41:19.888
2 7:36.202 - 15:48:56.090
3 8:38.788 +1:02.586 15:57:34.878
4 7:51.248 +15.046 16:05:26.126
5 8:10.112 +33.910 16:13:36.238
6 7:58.582 +22.380 16:21:34.820
7 8:10.762 +34.560 16:29:45.582
(1) LOANDRO ANTON
1 8:16.222 +23.355 15:41:45.943
2 7:52.867 - 15:49:38.810
3 7:53.269 +0.402 15:57:32.079
4 8:21.797 +28.930 16:05:53.876
5 8:05.800 +12.933 16:13:59.676
6 8:35.063 +42.196 16:22:34.739
7 8:14.780 +21.913 16:30:49.519
(110) ALEXANDRO DE LARA
1 8:16.087 - 15:42:32.787
2 8:23.310 +7.223 15:50:56.097
3 8:30.335 +14.248 15:59:26.432
4 8:58.004 +41.917 16:08:24.436
5 9:15.665 +59.578 16:17:40.101
6 8:52.190 +36.103 16:26:32.291
7 9:16.079 +59.992 16:35:48.370
(111) LEONARDO RIBEIRO FERRERO
1 8:22.513 - 15:42:35.062
2 8:42.929 +20.416 15:51:17.991
3 9:17.883 +55.370 16:00:35.874
4 8:32.489 +9.976 16:09:08.363
5 9:19.177 +56.664 16:18:27.540
6 8:53.419 +30.906 16:27:20.959
7 8:31.186 +8.673 16:35:52.145
(36) MARCELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA
1 9:32.052 +17.299 15:46:11.418
2 9:14.753 - 15:55:26.171
3 9:28.468 +13.715 16:04:54.639
4 10:09.709 +54.956 16:15:04.348
5 10:03.797 +49.044 16:25:08.145
6 10:30.927 +1:16.174 16:35:39.072
(41) SERGIO VINICIUS BRITO DA SILVA
1 10:18.900 +18.030 15:45:50.428
2 10:00.870 - 15:55:51.298
3 10:31.822 +30.952 16:06:23.120
4 11:42.134 +1:41.264 16:18:05.254
5 11:24.845 +1:23.975 16:29:30.099
(108) RAFAEL TOALDO
1 11:59.580 - 15:47:09.944
(54) JOSE CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
1 20:28.717 - 15:59:39.102
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